Saturday 21° February
Metodi Yovkov (RD)
Anne Conlan (RD)

9.30am
6.00pm

Sunday 22" February

Francois Buclez (RIP)
parishioners

Frances McManus (RD)
John Flaherty (RIP)

8.30am
10.00am
11.30am
6.30pm

Monday 23" February
Anne Conlon (RD)

6.00pm

Tuesday 24" February
Thomas Harrison (RIP)

6.00pm

Wednesday 25" February
Elizabeth Mary Temple (RIP)

6.00pm

Thursday 26" February
Bernard Noel (RIP)

9.00am

Friday 27" February
Mary McGovern (anni)

9.00am

Saturday 28" February
Veronica Garvey (RIP)
Margaret McGlynn (RIP)

9.30am
6.00pm

Sunday 1 March

Trifin Sharpe (anni)
parishioners
Martin Foster (RD)
Paraic Flaherty (RD)

8.30am
10.00am
11.30am
6.30pm

MASS INTENTIONS from 21° February 26
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J. Chiang
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Con Smith
S. O’Connor

Baxter family

Cuong and Anja
Bridie and Chris



