

MASS INTENTIONS from 21st February 26

Saturday 21st February

9.30am	Metodi Yovkov (RD)	Jackie
6.00pm	Anne Conlan (RD)	Bridie and Chris

Sunday 22nd February

8.30am	Francois Buclez (RIP)	Julie Buclez
10.00am	parishioners	
11.30am	Frances McManus (RD)	Josephine De Silva
6.30pm	John Flaherty (RIP)	Connor Godfrey

Monday 23rd February

6.00pm	Anne Conlon (RD)	M. Molloy
--------	------------------	-----------

Tuesday 24th February

6.00pm	Thomas Harrison (RIP)	J. Chiang
--------	-----------------------	-----------

Wednesday 25th February

6.00pm	Elizabeth Mary Temple (RIP)	J. Chiang
--------	-----------------------------	-----------

Thursday 26th February

9.00am	Bernard Noel (RIP)	Julie Buclez
--------	--------------------	--------------

Friday 27th February

9.00am	Mary McGovern (anni)	M. Molloy and family
--------	----------------------	----------------------

Saturday 28th February

9.30am	Veronica Garvey (RIP)	Con Smith
6.00pm	Margaret McGlynn (RIP)	S. O'Connor

Sunday 1st March

8.30am	Trifin Sharpe (anni)	Baxter family
10.00am	parishioners	
11.30am	Martin Foster (RD)	Cuong and Anja
6.30pm	Paraic Flaherty (RD)	Bridie and Chris